<> DATWYLER

FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC
E9/125 G.652.D BLO, Duplex Fig. 8

Description

Datwyler offers a broad range of terminated connectors for individual customer needs.

Construction
Cable Duplex Fig. 8
Cable construction I-V(ZN)H (4.1 x 2.0mm)

General properties
Operating temperature -10°C-+60°C
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Grade IEC61755, connector A (better than) | B2

Mechanical properties ‘

Bending (IEC 60794-1-21 E11, reversible <0,5dB
fibre attenuation) :

Crush resistance (IEC 60794-1-21 E3, revers- <0,2dB
ible fibre attenuation) ‘

Impact IEC 60794-1-21 E4
‘Minimum bendingradius . 50mm
‘Repeatedbending  IEC60794-1-2166
Tensile load (IEC 60794-1-21 E10,33% | 200N

reversible fibre elongation)

Torsion (IEC 60794-1-21 E7, reversible fibre <0,1dB
attenuation) ;

Versions

Material number ~ Product Length (m) Weight [kg] GTIN/EAN

422823082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 40393910085198
G.652.0 052

422811082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 1 0.03kg 40393910085297
G.652.0 052

422812082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 2 0.03kg 40393910085280
66520052

42281308ZY FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 3 0.04kg 40393910085273
G.652D 052

422814082 FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 4 0.05kg 40393910085266
G.652.D 052

422815082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 5 0.06 kg 40393910085259
G.652.0 052

42281608Z2Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 6 0.07 kg 40393910085242
G.652.0 052

422817082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 7 0.07kg 40393910085235

G.652D 052
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Material number  Product Length (m) Weight [kg] GTIN/EAN

422818082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC- LSH/APC, E9/125 8 0.08kg 40393910085228
G.652.0 052

422819082Y FO duplex patch cord ST/PC- LSH/APC, E9/125 9 0.09kg 40393910085211
G.652.0 052

422820082 FO duplex patch cord ST/PC - LSH/APC, E9/125 10 0.1kg 40393910085204

G.652D 052

Subject to technical modification
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